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OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 11, 1991

FOR NOMINATION OF A CANDIDATE FOR
MEMBER, HOUSE OF DELEGATES OF VIRGINIA

13th Legislative District

Total Votes
Cast

For Office

Charles B.

Chuck"
ROBERTS

H. R.

Hud"
CROASDALE, Jr.

Robert E. Lee
Bob"

MURPHY

Robert G.

Bob'
MARSHALL

Prince William (part) 1 465 444 453 1,090

TOTAL 2,452 465
19,0

444
18,1

453
18,5

$1,090
44,5

40th Legislative District

Total Votes
Cast

For Office

James K.

"Jay"

O'BRIEN, Jr.

David T.

RALSTON, Jr.

Joseph P.

ODDO

Joseph D.

Joe"
RAGAN, Jr.

Fairfax County (part) i 895 554 115 784

TOTAL 2,348 #895
38,1

554
23,6

115

4,9

784
33A

^Denotes nominee
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
SPECIAL ELECTION - NOVEMBER 5, 1991

MEMBER, HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
For unexpired term to end January 3, 1993

Total Votes K. E. Write-

7th Congressional Cast "Kay" George F. John A. in

District For Office SLAUGHTER ALLEN TORRICE, Jr. Votes

(D) (R) (1)

7,560 12433 290 8

Clarke 1,220 1,829 83

1,821 4455 152 7

4,608 8411 306 2

Frederick 3,090 8,346 290

2,213 3,214 162 2

772 2,200 83 2

5 738 1 1 853 713 g

2^341 2/?40 296 5

Madison 1,007 2,278 115

2,147 3,988 259

Page 2,272 3,946 116 1

Prince William (part) .... 2,529 4,232 240 4

Rappahannock 990 1,272 39 1

Shenandoah 3,115 7,327 188 3

Spotsylvania 5,181 8480 974 2

Stafford (part) 1,815 3,736 579 15

2,028 3,831 154 4

Charlottesville 4,697 4,187 79 14

Fredericksburg 1,535 1,869 217 1

Manassas 1413 2,219 92 3

Manassas Park 235 328 22 1

1,328 3,371 117 6

TOTAL 172,055 59,655 <H 06,745 5,566 89

Percentage of Vote .

.

34,7 62,0 3,2 ,1

<*Denotes member elected
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