COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 1991

GENERAL ELECTIONS

November 5, 1991

MEMBERS OF THE SENATE OF VIRGINIA

and

HOUSE OF DELEGATES

PRIMARY ELECTIONS

September 11, 1991

MEMBERS OF THE SENATE OF VIRGINIA and

HOUSE OF DELEGATES

SPECIAL ELECTION

November 5, 1991

MEMBER, HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
7th Congressional District



Complled From Official Records By

MICHAEL G. BROWN
Secretary of the State Board of Elections

JK 3992 .034 1991 cop.2

OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 11, 1991

FOR NOMINATION OF A CANDIDATE FOR MEMBER, HOUSE OF DELEGATES OF VIRGINIA

13th Legislative District	Total Votes Cast For Office	Charles B. "Chuck" ROBERTS	H. R. "Hud" CROASDALE, Jr.	Robert E. Lee "Bob" MURPHY	Robert G. "Bob" MARSHALL
Prince William (part)	†	465	444	453	1,090
TOTAL	2,452	465 19,0	444 18,1	453 18,5	\$1, 090 44,5

40th Legislative District	Total Votes Cast For Office	James K. "Jay" O'BRIEN, Jr.	David T. RALSTON, Jr.	Joseph P. ODDO	Joseph D. "Joe" RAGAN, Jr.
Fairfax County (part)	+	895	554	115	784
TOTAL	2,348	⇔895 38,1	554 23,6	115 4,9	784 33,4

⊅Denotes nominee

OFFICIAL RESULTS SPECIAL ELECTION - NOVEMBER 5, 1991

MEMBER, HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES For unexpired term to end January 3, 1993

7th Congressional District	Total Votes Cast For Office	K. E. "Kay" SLAUGHTER (D)	George F. ALLEN (R)	John A. TORRICE, Jr. (1)	Wrtte- In Votes
Albemarle Clarke Culpeper Fauquler Frederlick Goochland Greene Hanover Loulsa Madlson Orange Page Prince William (part) Rappahannock Shenandoah Spotsylvanla Stafford (part) Warren Charlottesville Frederlicksburg Manassas Manassas Manassas Manassas Manassas Manassas		7,560 1,220 1,821 4,608 3,090 2,213 772 5,738 2,341 1,007 2,147 2,272 2,529 990 3,115 5,181 1,815 2,028 4,697 1,535 1,413 235 1,328	12,433 1,829 4,455 8,411 8,346 3,214 2,200 11,853 2,940 2,278 3,988 3,946 4,232 1,272 7,327 8,480 3,736 3,831 4,187 1,869 2,219 328 3,371	290 83 152 306 290 162 83 713 296 115 259 116 240 39 188 974 579 154 79 217 92 217	8 7 2 2 8 5 1 4 1 1 3 2 15 4 14 1 3 1 6
TOTAL	172,055	59,655 34,7	\$106,745 62,0	5,566 3,2	89 ,1

*Denotes member elected



